
Elite 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Total

1º 21 Bruno Azevedo 25 25 22 22 25 25 144

2º 289 Luis Oliveira 18 20 18 20 20 20 116

3º 111 Jose Cipriano 20 22 20 0 22 22 106

4º 100 Dimas Bettencourt 15 16 13 15 14 14 87

5º 329 Kevin Goulart 16 18 16 0 16 16 82

6º 77 Lucas Espinola 14 15 12 12 13 13 79

7º 3 Filipe Costa 11 12 10 13 12 12 70

8º 127 Walter Mendes 0 0 15 18 18 18 69

9º 824 Tiago Mota 13 13 14 16 11 0 67

10º 69 Alexandre Espinola 12 14 11 14 0 0 51

11º 12 Duarte Silveira 0 0 25 25 0 0 50

12º 199 Nelson Escobar 22 10 0 0 0 0 32

13º 62 Rui Correia 0 0 0 0 15 15 30
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MX1 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Total
1º 21 Bruno Azevedo 25 25 22 22 25 25 144

2º 111 Jose Cipriano 22 22 20 0 22 22 108

3º 100 Dimas Bettencourt 20 20 16 18 16 18 108

4º 127 Walter Mendes 0 0 18 20 20 20 78

5º 69 Alexandre Espinola 18 18 15 16 0 0 67

6º 12 Duarte Silveira 0 0 25 25 0 0 50
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MX2 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Total

1º 289 Luis Oliveira 22 25 25 25 25 25 147

2º 77 Lucas Espinola 18 20 18 18 18 18 110

3º 329 Kevin Goulart 20 22 22 0 22 22 108

4º 3 Filipe Costa 15 16 16 20 15 16 98

5º 824 Tiago Mota 16 18 20 22 15 0 91

6º 199 Nelson Escobar 25 15 0 0 0 0 40

7º 62 Rui Correia 0 0 0 0 20 20 40
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Promoção 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Total
1º 289 Luis Oliveira 25 25 25 25 25 25 150

2º 100 Dimas Bettencourt 20 20 18 20 18 18 114

3º 3 Kevin Goulart 22 22 22 0 22 22 110

4º 77 Lucas Espinola 16 18 16 15 16 16 97

5º 911 Filipe Costa 14 15 14 16 15 15 89

6º 824 Tiago Mota 18 14 20 22 14 0 88

7º 69 Alexandre Espinola 15 16 15 18 0 0 64

8º 62 Rui Correia 0 0 0 0 20 20 40
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Veteranos 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Total
1º 21 Bruno Azevedo 25 25 22 22 25 25 144

2º 111 Jose Cipriano 20 22 20 0 22 22 106

3º 127 Walter Mendes 0 0 18 20 20 20 78

4º 12 Duarte Silveira 0 0 25 25 0 0 50

5º 199 Nelson Escobar 22 20 0 0 0 0 42
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50cc 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Total
1º 23 Margarida Correia 25 22 22 25 94

2º 7 Gustavo Correia 22 25 25 22 94

3º 13 Luena Pacheco 20 20 20 20 80
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